<del></del>	٠ 5			
	1.4			
	A.			
	ls			

POMN

SUFFIX

COUNTRY **USA** 

SUFFIX

COUNTRY

NONE

图 12: 43

and the second	, :				LAKE C	
4:						
UCC FINANCING FOLLOW INSTRUCTION		-	2005 000261		2005 APT -4	PH 12:
A. NAME & PHONE OF C Diligenz, Inc. B. SEND ACKNOWLEDG 12449749 Diligenz, Inc 6500 Harbo Mukilteo, W	ONTACT AT FILE 1-800-858-5 MENT TO: (Name)  c. ur Heights P A 98275	R [optional] 294 le and Address)  kwy, Suite 400  Filed In: In		E SPACE IS FO	MC. IAF	
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NA NORDIC BUILI	AME					
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME		
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		СПУ	STATE	POSTAL CODE	cou	
4N287 DORAL DRIVE		WEST CHICAGO	IL	60185	U	
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION Inc.	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  IN	1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOF 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NA OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	ME	LEGAL NAME - insert only <u>one</u>	debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or con	MIDDLE	NAME	SUF
2c. MAILING ADDRESS			СПУ	STATE	POSTAL CODE	col
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	any

3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b)

3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A. F/K/A SOUTH HOLLAND TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK

OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 3c. MAILING ADDRESS СПҮ POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 6111 N. RIVER ROAD **ROSEMONT** IL 60018 USA

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

ALL RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST OF THE DEBTOR IN THE BENEFICIAL INTEREST IN AND POWER OF DIRECTION OF, THAT CERTAIN INDIANA LAND TRUST HAVING PEOPLES BANK, FSB, A U.S. CORPORATION AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JUNE 10, 1994 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NO. 10134. PEOPLES BANK, FSB, A U.S. CORPORATION, AS TRUSTEE UNDER A TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JUNE 10, 1994 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NO. 10134 IS THE RECORD OWNER OF THE REAL ESTATE DESCRIBED.

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESS	NOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLE	ER/BUYER AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for rec ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on D	ebtor(s) All Debtors Det	otor 1 Debtor 2
B. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	 		
160/TBM/CE - 9695260003			12449749

LAKE CLUNT FILED FCH RECOR 2005 APR - 4 PH 12: 43

## OR STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT 99. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NORDIC BUILDERS 90. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert only one name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 11c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION NONE DEBTOR ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - insert only one name (12a or 12b) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MIDDLE NAME 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME SUFFIX STATE POSTAL CODE 12c. MAILING ADDRESS QTY COUNTRY 16. Additional collateral description: 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 8 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing. WEST OF THE 2ND P.M., 661.51FEET TO A POINT; THENCE WEST ON A LINE 14. Description of real estate PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID SOUTHEAST 1/4 AND NORTHEAST PART OF THE SOUTH HALF OF THE 1/4 A DISTANCE OF 231 FEET TO A POINT; THENCE SOUTH 661.48 FEET ON A SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF LINE PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF SAID SOUTHEAST 1/4 TO THE SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 8 POINT OF BEGINNING. WEST OF THE 2ND P.M., DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE \* NOW KNOWN AS: SOUTH LINE OF SAID SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE LOT 1, OLYMPIA RIDGE, AS SHOWN IN PLAT BOOK 76, PAGE 88, IN LAKE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP COUNTY, INDIANA. 35, NORTH, RANGE 8 WEST OF THE 2ND P.M. 332.81 FEET FROM THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID QUARTER SECTION; THENCE CONTINUING EAST ON SAID SOUTH LINE 231 FEET: THENCE NORTH ON A LINE PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF THE SOUTHEAST 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years